
'DbMixteAB_Lons_240819 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 47

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

03908919 BRASSEUR LUDOVIC (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908921 BRASSEUR LAËTITIA (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

00711339 MASSEBEUF ISABELLE (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
02609201 CHALBOS LAURENT (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
  ()

G - P

03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908770 PESSE-GIROD SÉBASTIEN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906783 DOLE VALENTINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908534 MEYER RENÉ (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03908527 JULIEN ADRIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02551563 PUYMAL FLORINE (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
03431424 CALVO KÉVIN (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

P - G

07112409 RENEVIER SYLVIE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07120968 COULON SYLVERE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

07005727 PAQUET LAURÈNE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

P - G

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

00103641 FONTAINE AMÉLIE (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
06916513 VERONA FRÉDÉRIC (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07005727 PAQUET LAURÈNE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908770 PESSE-GIROD SÉBASTIEN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

00103641 FONTAINE AMÉLIE (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
06916513 VERONA FRÉDÉRIC (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

02551563 PUYMAL FLORINE (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
03431424 CALVO KÉVIN (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07005727 PAQUET LAURÈNE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

P - G

02551563 PUYMAL FLORINE (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
03431424 CALVO KÉVIN (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

07005727 PAQUET LAURÈNE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

P - G



'DbMixteAB_Lons_240819 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 23

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

00103547 BOUQUET FABIENNE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00103546 FONTAINE MAX (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
  ()

02110377 LECOLLIER FLORENCE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
03908913 SCICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

02510898 BOURGEOIS ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505516 MONNIER FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03908751 BUATOIS DELPHINE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02123867 ANDREU MARIE-CHRISTINE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02110377 LECOLLIER FLORENCE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
03908913 SCICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02510898 BOURGEOIS ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505516 MONNIER FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02123867 ANDREU MARIE-CHRISTINE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02510898 BOURGEOIS ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505516 MONNIER FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G




